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DATE

05-01-91

6-3-91

6-5-91

8-6-91

9-16-91

9-30-91

2-24-92

7-24-92

11-09-92

*01-04-89

*01-20-89

*01-30-89

11-23-92

04-14-93

05-11-93

05-15-93

06-21-93

09-16-9:

IJ.O-18-93

-12-08-93

04-19-94

05-10-94

06-02-94

07-20-94

07-13-94

07-13-94

12-22-94

D E C E A S E D

Brazell, Roland 0.

Bradham, Ollie S. , Jr.

Brantley, Elizabeth A.

Brazell , Morris Marie (Billie)

Bradham, Virginia Brock

Brantley, Johnsie Snipes

Brazell, Kimberly L.

Branton, Rebecca J. Stiles

Brazel l , Lydia L.

Brannig an, Joseph A n t h o n y , Sr .

Braun, Velda H.

Brazell, Eugene

Branham, Richard Patrick

Branham, James A.

Brazell, Haynes Thomas

Bowden, Evelvn Cromer

^Bragg, Mary G.

Brazell, Lonnie H. , Jr.

Bradshaw, Benjamin A. , Sr.

Bradberry, David Carlton

Brazell, Charles Edward

Brazell, Julia Starr

Branham, Rebecca Washington

Brazell, Christy

Branham, Jody L.

Branham, John William

Brazell, Frank A.

Brazell, Frank A.

Bracken, James M.
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Will Filed Only

Bradham Virginia Brock

Windham, Harriet P.R.

Brazel l , Bennie L . P . R .

Heckart , Stephanie Bradham P.R

Gates, Jonna B. P.R.

Settlement Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Will Filed Only

Brannig an , Therese Delaney P . R ,

Braun, Harrv J. P.R.

Papers File^i Only

Papers Filed Onlv

Papers Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Sweezy, Ginny B. P.R.

Gibbs, Frederick Leslie, Sr.P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Bradshaw, Theresa A. P.R.

Bradberry, Helen M. P.R.

Brazell, Kenneth Edward P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Settlement Only

Settlement Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Brazell, Elizabeth Gdn,

Brazell , Elizabeth Cons ,

Bracken, Henrietta H. P .R.

•

FILE

NUMBER

91ES3200330

91ES3200419

91ES3200438

51ES3200591

91KS3200706

91ES3200740

91GC3200083

92ES3200141

92ES3200290

92ES3200527

92ES3200773

89ES3200932

, 89ES3-200933

.89ES3200950

92ES3200816

93ES3200254

93ES3200320

93ES3200334

93ES3200432

93ES3200620

93FS3200708

93ES3200853

94ES3200296

94GC3200057

94GC3200067

94ES3200549

94GC3200080

94GC3200081
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